DIN fittings
I102 Catalogue 4100-5/UK
D1 PN (bar)1)
Weight
Series 5 Type T D3 D4 D5 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 S1 S2 S3 g/1 piece Order code* CF A3C
LL2) 04 B G 1/8A 3.0 5.0 15 15.5 11.5 10.0 6 21.5 21 14 14 10 29 SWVE04LLRKDSOMD 250 250
06 B G 1/8A 4.5 5.0 15 15.5 10.0 10.0 6 21.5 22 14 14 12 30 SWVE06LLRKDSOMD 250 250
LL2) 04 A G 1/8A 3.0 5.0 14 15.5 11.5 10.0 6 21.0 21 14 14 10 28 SWVE04LLROMD 63 63

*Please add the suffixes below according
to the material/surface required.
Order code suffixes
Material Suffix Example Standard sealing
surface material (no additonal.
and material suffix needed)
Steel, zinc plated,
chrome6-free CF SWVE16SROMDCF
Steel, zinc yellow plated A3C SWVE16SROMDA3C
Steel, zinc plated,
chrome6-free CF SWVE06LLRKDSOMDCF NBR
Steel, zinc yellow plated A3C SWVE06LLRKDSOMDA3C NBR